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The Menu of Abby's Market Cafe from Columbia contains about 45 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $6.8. What Hazle Gleason likes about Abby's Market Cafe:

This place is clean, bright and well staffed. The affordable food options are delivered quickly. There really is no
need for fast food with these guys in the area. read more. The restaurant offers complimentary WiFi for its
customers. What Hazle Gleason doesn't like about Abby's Market Cafe:

It's hit or miss here. | work nearby and eat here at least once a week. Some days, the food is awesome. Some
days, they forget ingredients or they forget to mention to you that they are out of it. | get the breakfast starter
wrap most of the time. Sometimes, it will be bursting with potatoes, bacon and salsa. More than once, I've
received a wrap that is half the size, and found that key ingredients (like the potatoes... read more. Abby's Market
Cafe from Columbia is the perfect place if you want to try delicious American dishes like burgers or barbecue,
Additionally, you save time with the diversity of prepared delicacies without having to skimp on enjoyment. With
fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and potatoes, here they also South American cook, Furthermore, you can get
sweet treats, cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot drinks here.
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Mains

SICILIAN SALAD $7.0
SASAS

CHIPOTLE

Belegte Bagels (Sandwiches)
BAGEL LOX $7.0
Signature wraps and bowls
HUMMUS VEGGIE $6.5
Popular Ttems

THAI CHICKEN WRAP $7.5
Wraps and Panini

TURKEY COBB WRAP $7.5
Hot Ttalian Subs

CHEESE STEAK

CHIEF EXECUTIVE $7.5
BAGEL AND CREAM CHEESE $2.5

{e Noatre Specialita |
Specialty Salads

ROMAN CAESAR SALAD $6.5

Raw Eamp;amp; Chilled

Things

BIG PLATTER

Uncategorized

BBQ RANCH WRAP

Sandwiches
CARNEGIE PANINI
CHICKEN MOZZARELLA PANINI

MORNING SLIDER
EARLY STARTER WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
CHICKEN CHIPOTLE WRAP

BEEF SEOUL WRAP

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

CHEESE
MEAT

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK
PANINI

$6.0

$7.5

$7.5
$7.5

$4.0
$4.0

$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
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Paninis

FRANKLIN PANINI
TOMATO BASIL PANINI
DUBLIN PANINI

L' ENFANT PANINI

Signature
GREENWICH TURKEY
COLONY SALAD

YANKEE DOODLE SALAD

THE WEYMOUTH

Salads

_@» SALAD
L tae. > TOP CHEF SALAD

b SPRING GARDEN

SALAD
DAMASCUS SALAD

NAPOLI SALAD
POWERHOUSE SALAD
THE MANDARIN SALAD
SANTA FE SALAD
VERMONT COBB SALAD
TROPICAL BREEZE SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5

$7.0
$7.0
$6.5
$7.0

$8.0

$6.5

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5

ORCHARD HARVEST SALAD

$6.5
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7bby s Market Cafe

7160 Riverwood Dr, 21046, Opening Hours:

Columbia, US, United States Monday 07:00-16:00
Tuesday 07:00-16:00
Wednesday 07:00-16:00
Thursday 07:00-16:00
Friday 07:00-16:00
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